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 1 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalHAVRyan, Shane 12   20.73 Y L F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSSchultz, Eric SR   20.94 Y F

 3 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR   21.14 Y F

 4 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSTomiczek, Andrew 12   21.20 Y F

 5 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsPCWillis, Jamal JR   21.28 Y F

 6 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSHardwick, Alex 10   21.29 Y L F

 7 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVCMBVYWenner, Seth JR   21.36 Y F

- 8 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMDeCrop, Romain 12   21.39 Y F

 9 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSSzekely, Christopher 12   21.43 Y L F

 10 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTRich, Andrew   21.44 Y F

 11* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCCattell, Micah 12   21.45 Y F

 11* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNHeiden, Sean SR   21.45 Y F

 13 2/9/2012 Meadville Home DualMCDOWIntrieri, Kevin 12   21.48 Y F

 14 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNABuerger, Matthew SR   21.51 Y F

 15 1/17/2012 Villa/Prep Dual AwayMCDOWSnyder, Zach 12   21.60 Y F

- 16* 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPDeana, Jason 12   21.64 Y F

 16* 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSHudish, John 12   21.64 Y L F

 16* 2/16/2012 Bethel Park vs. Upper St. ClairUSCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09   21.64 Y L F

 19 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANUrban, William 12   21.67 Y F

 20 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHBrinkhoff, Erik 11   21.72 Y F

 21* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLMusterait, Kevin SO   21.76 Y F

 21* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualUDHSBantley, Bobby 11   21.76 Y F

 23 12/28/2011 Emmaus InviteWVWZawatski, ED 09   21.80 Y F

 24 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetPENNZurmuhl, David 11   21.82 Y F

 25 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYMancuso, Philip SR   21.83 Y L F

 26 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNSillhart, Brandon SR   21.84 Y F

 27 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSRogers, Gregory 11   21.89 Y F

 28 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSALTatum, Eric JR   21.92 Y F

 29 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVCMBVYBrenneman, Jack SO   21.94 Y L F

 30 1/4/2012 PW vs Upper MorelandPWLukens, Kyle 12   21.99 Y F

 31 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetWAHSRuntas, Matt SR   22.01 Y F

 32 12/22/2011 Lebo at PTPTBuzard, Chris   22.02 Y L F

 33* 1/13/2012 HHAS BOY at UDHS Double-DualUDHSBantley, Bobby 11   22.03 Y L F

 33* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR   22.03 Y F

 35 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPSalinas, MP JR   22.05 Y L F

- 36 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDHSOwens, Grant SR   22.10 Y F

- 37 12/22/2011 Naz vs DieruffAMBHSKantz, Zach SOx22.11 Y F

 38* 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSNovak, Nathan 10   22.11 Y F

 38* 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsMPSalinas, Michael JR   22.11 Y F

 40* 1/10/2012 Hershey HS Vs ChambersburgHRSHYNakano, Shota JR   22.12 Y L F

 40* 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNABuerger, Zachary SO   22.12 Y L F

 42 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCLazny, Jan 11   22.13 Y L F

 43 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSKelley, John 12   22.15 Y F

- 44 1/17/2012 Sun Valley vs RidleyMASVHSCarr, Steve JR   22.17 Y F

 45* 1/20/2012 WVW_Ray Wills Swim/Dive Invitational 2012HAHSPaisley, Ryan JR   22.19 Y P

 45* 1/24/2012 Garnet Valley @ RidleyGAVRichardson, Anthony 11   22.19 Y F

 45* 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKConnolly, John SR   22.19 Y F

 48 1/12/2012 Bethel Park vs Mt. LebanonBETHMisak, Zach 11   22.20 Y F

 49 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYDoss, Austin SO   22.21 Y L F

 50 12/13/2011 LaSalle @ RyanLSRegan, Sean JR   22.22 Y F



Licensed To: WSY Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   2/21/2012  Page 2

PASWIMMING.COM

PA Top 50 2012

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Free

- 1 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMCCHSStuthers, Stephen JR   42.44 Y L F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSSchultz, Eric SR   45.70 Y L F

 3 12/19/2011 Haverford vs. MarpleHAVRyan, Shane 12   46.30 Y F

 4* 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSRegan, Sean JR   46.72 Y F

 4* 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSSzekely, Christopher 12   46.72 Y F

 6 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVCMBVYWenner, Seth JR   46.73 Y L F

 7 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSHardwick, Alex 10   46.91 Y L F

 8* 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSRogers, Gregory 11   46.96 Y F

 8* 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSBantley, Bobby 11   46.96 Y F

 10 12/13/2011 Wilson vs Upper DublinUDHSBantley, Bobby 11   47.00 Y L F

 11 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR   47.02 Y F

 12 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNABuerger, Matthew SR   47.11 Y F

 13* 12/13/2011 Wilson vs Upper DublinWILSNHeiden, Sean SR   47.13 Y L F

 13* 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSSCCattell, Micah 12   47.13 Y F

- 15 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMDeCrop, Romain 12   47.16 Y F

 16 1/9/2012 Warren Dual HomeMCDOWIntrieri, Kevin 12   47.24 Y F

 17 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsFRJDGHarner, Jacob SR   47.49 Y F

 18 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPPetrone, Joseph 11   47.55 Y L F

- 19* 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPDeana, Jason 12   47.57 Y F

 19* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112WILSNHigh, Alex SR   47.57 Y L F

 21 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsRYANUrban, William 12   47.59 Y F

 22 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGSTHSSmith, Nathan   47.62 Y L F

 23 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSWYHSStrathmeyer, Bradley   47.77 Y L F

 24 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsPCWillis, Jamal JR   47.83 Y F

- 25 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012USWHSBChiodo Ortiz, Chris 12   47.96 Y F

 26 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSMaginnis, Joseph 11   47.98 Y F

 27 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsFRJDGGleason, Chris SR   48.04 Y L F

 28 12/22/2011 Lebo at PTPTRich, Andrew   48.10 Y F

 29 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYMancuso, Philip SR   48.18 Y F

 30 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalUDHSJensen, Eric 11   48.22 Y F

 31 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSALTatum, Eric JR   48.26 Y L F

 32 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTHiggins, Kyle   48.30 Y L F

 33 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsCOCMartin, Sawyer SR   48.31 Y F

 34* 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNSillhart, Brandon SR   48.33 Y F

 34* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR   48.33 Y F

 36 2/9/2012 Meadville Home DualMCDOWSnyder, Zach 12   48.34 Y L F

 37* 1/20/2012 WVW_Ray Wills Swim/Dive Invitational 2012WVWZawatski, ED 09   48.35 Y F

 37* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsHEMPLong, Eric SR   48.35 Y F

 39 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetPENNZurmuhl, David 11   48.38 Y F

 40 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSGodboldte, Michael 12   48.39 Y F

 41 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkBETHBrinkhoff, Erik 11   48.46 Y F

 42 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMcElewee, Kyle FR   48.51 Y F

 43* 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSHine, Trevor 10   48.60 Y L F

 43* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualUDHSBrech, Zach 12   48.60 Y F

 45 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYNakano, Shota JR   48.63 Y L F

 46 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTBuzard, Chris   48.65 Y F

 47 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSMaginnis, Joe JR   48.67 Y F

 48 12/13/2011 Wilson vs Upper DublinUDHSBrech, Zach 12   48.69 Y F

 49 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsUSCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09   48.70 Y F

 50 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYDoss, Austin SO   48.73 Y L F
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 1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSSzekely, Christopher 12 1:42.26 Y F

 2 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSHardwick, Alex 10 1:42.85 Y F

 3 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPPetrone, Joseph 11 1:42.87 Y F

 4 1/13/2012 Haverford vs. Upper DarbyHAVRyan, Shane 12 1:42.99 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSHolder, Evan JR 1:43.03 Y F

 6 2/16/2012 Bethel Park vs. Upper St. ClairUSCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09 1:43.08 Y F

 7 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR 1:43.57 Y F

 8 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsCOCMartin, Sawyer SR 1:44.16 Y F

 9 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTRoss, Dan 1:44.18 Y F

 10 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYDoss, Austin SO 1:44.42 Y F

 11 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetPARKKlotz, Matthew SR 1:44.47 Y F

 12 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYMancuso, Philip SR 1:44.66 Y F

- 13 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMSharesky, Garrett 12 1:44.87 Y F

- 14 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03CHDiCarlo, Ian SO 1:44.93 Y F

 15 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPSmith, Murphy 12 1:45.02 Y F

 16 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR 1:45.04 Y F

 17 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSRegan, Sean JR 1:45.11 Y F

 18 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSWILSNHeiden, Sean SR 1:45.27 Y F

 19 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPSalinas, MP JR 1:45.28 Y P

 20 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalUDHSJensen, Eric 11 1:45.50 Y F

 21 1/13/2012 HHAS BOY at UDHS Double-DualUDHSBantley, Bobby 11 1:45.57 Y F

 22 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGAFrayler, Arthur 12 1:45.68 Y F

 23 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKStrauss, Christopher JR 1:45.83 Y F

- 24 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPMorris, Jack 11 1:45.86 Y F

 25* 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYLee, William SR 1:46.17 Y F

 25* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsHEMPLong, Eric SR 1:46.17 Y F

 27 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGALoughlin, Conall 11 1:46.28 Y F

 28 1/12/2012 Bethel Park vs Mt. LebanonMLHSHubbard, Theodore 12 1:46.31 Y F

 29 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSJensen, Eric 11 1:46.40 Y F

 30 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetRHSSzakelyhidi, Alex 1:46.58 Y F

- 31 1/17/2012 Trinity v East Pennsboro03CHDi' Carlo, Ianx1:46.65 Y F

 32 2/13/2012 Villa/Prep Home DualMCDOWIntrieri, Kevin 12 1:46.66 Y F

- 33 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CRMA1016Newman, Jimmy 12 1:46.83 Y F

 34 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHMBMetz, Jordan SR 1:46.84 Y F

 35* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDrexler, William FR 1:47.05 Y F

- 35* 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPMorris, Jack 11 1:47.05 Y F

 37 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPAtkinson, Denny JR 1:47.13 Y F

 38 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSHRSHYNakano, Shota JR 1:47.14 Y F

- 39 12/20/2011 Naz vs EmmausMAEMMPaules, Evan 12 1:47.17 Y F

 40 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGLDZelko, Austin SR 1:47.35 Y F

 41 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWMitchell, Justin SO 1:47.41 Y F

 42 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSGodboldte, Michael 12 1:47.45 Y F

 43 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVHRSHYLuttrell, Zachary SO 1:47.59 Y F

 44 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTHiggins, Kyle 1:47.81 Y F

 45 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMcElewee, Kyle FR 1:47.83 Y F

 46 1/5/2012 SVHS SV Host North Allegheny 1-5-12NABuerger, Zachary SO 1:47.92 Y F

 47 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPMcVan, Pat 11 1:47.94 Y F

 48 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetBAHSClerici, Cameron 1:47.98 Y F

- 49 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMRitchie, Gregory 11 1:48.15 Y F

 50 1/31/2012 Wilson vs Governor MifflinWILSNSillhart, Brandon SR 1:48.21 Y F



Licensed To: WSY Swimming HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 6.0   2/21/2012  Page 4

PASWIMMING.COM

PA Top 50 2012

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   500 Free

 1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPPetrone, Joseph 11 4:37.08 Y F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSSzekely, Christopher 12 4:38.90 Y F

 3 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSWYHSStrathmeyer, Bradley 4:39.89 Y F

 4 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPMcKenzie, Shane 12 4:40.42 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSHolder, Evan JR 4:41.69 Y F

 6 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYLee, William SR 4:42.46 Y F

 7 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09 4:43.75 Y F

 8 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSHRSHYLuttrell, Zachary SO 4:44.17 Y F

 9 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTRoss, Dan 4:44.24 Y F

- 10 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMSharesky, Garrett 12 4:44.53 Y F

 11 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKStrauss, Christopher JR 4:44.90 Y F

- 12 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03CHDiCarlo, Ian SO 4:44.91 Y F

 13 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR 4:45.07 Y F

 14 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGASjoholm, Matthew 12 4:45.33 Y F

 15 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTHiggins, Kyle 4:45.40 Y F

 16 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethPARKKlotz, Matthew SR 4:45.49 Y F

 17 1/4/2012 PW vs Upper MorelandPWLukens, Kyle 12 4:45.63 Y F

 18 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSHine, Trevor 10 4:45.64 Y F

- 19 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPDunigan, Patrick 12 4:45.71 Y F

 20 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWMitchell, Justin SO 4:45.75 Y F

 21 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNABuerger, Zachary SO 4:48.73 Y F

 22 1/10/2012 Fox ChapelNABuerger, Matthew SR 4:48.84 Y F

 23 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPVUnderwood, Seth 11 4:49.32 Y F

 24 1/3/2012 South Fayette vs Mt. LMLHSHubbard, Theodore 12 4:49.92 Y F

 25 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersPTPletz, Dan 4:50.03 Y F

 26 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetRHSSzakelyhidi, Alex 4:50.30 Y F

 27 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsHEMPLong, Eric SR 4:50.32 Y F

 28 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR 4:50.45 Y F

 29 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetMNTORKehl, Jarod FR 4:50.49 Y F

 30 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCGibble, Bradley 10 4:51.14 Y F

- 31 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CRMA1016Newman, Jimmy 12 4:51.23 Y F

 32 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDrexler, William FR 4:51.67 Y F

 33 1/14/2012 Muhlenberg Mayhem 2012NORTHLinder, Sam SR 4:51.94 Y F

 34 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYMancuso, Philip SR 4:52.04 Y P

- 35 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMChampagne, Patrick 10 4:52.37 Y F

- 36 1/17/2012 Trinity v East Pennsboro03CHDi' Carlo, Ian 4:52.54 Y F

- 37 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMBond, Andrew 10 4:53.12 Y F

- 38* 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPDunigan, Patrick 12 4:53.24 Y F

 38* 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNARutan, Sam SO 4:53.24 Y F

 40 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHMBMetz, Jordan SR 4:53.91 Y F

 41 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPFronczak, Brandon FR 4:54.23 Y F

 42 12/13/2011 LaSalle @ RyanLSRegan, Sean JR 4:54.45 Y F

 43 12/20/2011 Naz vs EmmausNHSDurner, Grant FR 4:54.53 Y F

 44 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSMagnan, Sam FR 4:54.86 Y F

 45 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyHRSHYNakano, Shota JR 4:54.98 Y F

- 46 12/28/2011 Emmaus InviteMAEMMEdmonds, Parker 12 4:55.07 Y F

 47 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHLitwin, Daniel 11 4:55.11 Y F

 48 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSDevlin, Chris 10 4:55.49 Y F

 49 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSHapp, Colin SO 4:55.56 Y F

 50 2/9/2012 Bethel Park vs. BaldwinBHSRoth, Nicholas 4:55.81 Y F
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 1 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalHAVRyan, Shane 12   49.16 Y F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMaginnis, Joseph 11   50.76 Y F

 3 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNABuerger, Matthew SR   51.48 Y F

 4 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR   51.56 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012PWLukens, Kyle 12   51.77 Y F

- 6 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMDeCrop, Romain 12   51.86 Y F

 7 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYDoss, Austin SO   52.44 Y F

 8 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSBantley, Bobby 11   52.58 Y F

 9 1/17/2012 USC v Baldwin 011712USCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09   52.81 Y F

 10 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSSchultz, Eric SR   53.06 Y F

 11 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112UDHSBantley, Bobby 11   53.22 Y F

 12 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYJacobsen, Ethan SO   53.35 Y F

 13 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSConzola, Peter SO   53.42 Y F

 14 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetMAHSMuehlheuer, Jack   53.59 Y F

 15 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsSJPProctor, Grant 11   53.67 Y F

 16* 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGATang, Justin 12   53.80 Y F

 16* 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSKelley, John 12   53.80 Y F

 18 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSTomiczek, Andrew 12   53.81 Y F

 19 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCHillsley, Alex 11   53.82 Y F

 20 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSJensen, Eric 11   53.89 Y F

 21 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTPletz, Dan   53.98 Y F

 22 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersPTHiggins, Kyle   54.09 Y F

 23* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112UDHSJensen, Eric 11   54.13 Y F

 23* 2/17/2012 Best Times YardsBETHMisak, Zach 11   54.13 Y F

 25 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPSmith, Murphy 12   54.19 Y F

 26 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHSKarper, Austin 12   54.28 Y F

 27 12/22/2011 Metuchen @ LaSalleLSMaginnis, Joe JR   54.51 Y F

 28 12/22/2011 Upper St. ClairNABuerger, Zachary SO   54.68 Y F

 29 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSTate, Sterling 10   54.87 Y F

 30 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsGSSchrantz, Andrew JR   54.88 Y F

 31 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsNLGehenio, Ethan   54.98 Y F

 32 1/17/2012 Villa/Prep Dual AwayMCDOWEkas, Jonathan 10   54.99 Y F

 33 1/31/2012 Hershey HS Vs Palmyra HSHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR   55.02 Y F

 34 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPSchaffer, CJ SO   55.06 Y F

 35 1/23/2012 ALTOONAHLBGLong, Mace   55.07 Y F

 36 1/24/2012 Hershey HS Vs CarlisleHRSHYNakano, Shota JR   55.28 Y F

 37 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNAArnold, Greg FR   55.32 Y F

 38 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSKing, Chance SO   55.35 Y F

 39 1/20/2012 WVW_Ray Wills Swim/Dive Invitational 2012TUNKSpencer, Ben   55.39 Y F

 40* 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYLuttrell, Zachary SO   55.42 Y F

 40* 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYHagan, Joshua FR   55.42 Y F

- 42 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMWimmer, Cody 10   55.53 Y F

 43 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNHigh, Alex SR   55.58 Y F

 44 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKKaropoulos, Rhett FR   55.64 Y F

 45 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVHRSHYSherwood, Ian JR   55.66 Y F

 46 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetHEMPAtkinson, Denny JR   55.69 Y F

- 47 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMCCHSRenk, Zack JR   55.70 Y F

 48 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSEverman, Vincent 09   55.71 Y F

 49 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSFormica, Charles 11   55.73 Y F

 50 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1605Yoo, Brenden 9   55.75 Y F
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 1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMcBryan, Michael 10   57.65 Y F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGHarner, Jacob SR   57.77 Y F

 3 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSWatlington, Seth SR   58.29 Y F

- 4 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetAMQVHSFrancis, Bobby SR   58.43 Y F

 5 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMaguire, Luke SR   58.81 Y F

 6 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYRuddle, Kyle SR   58.95 Y F

 7 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPProctor, Grant 11   58.96 Y F

 8 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR   59.15 Y F

 9 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSKoch, Brendan JR   59.39 Y F

 10 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANAngeny, Nicholas 12   59.59 Y F

 11 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYNakano, Shota JR   59.64 Y F

 12 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSBaurle, Matthew SR   59.81 Y F

 13 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYDoss, Austin SO   59.89 Y F

 14 1/19/2012 liberty1112LIBBurcin, Eric SR 1:00.08 Y F

 15 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112UDHSTollen, Cooper 10 1:00.19 Y F

 16 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYLee, William SR 1:00.23 Y F

 17 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSTollen, Cooper 10 1:00.26 Y F

- 18 1/19/2012 liberty1112MAEMMPaules, Evan 12 1:00.28 Y F

- 19* 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPGimenez, Tomas 12 1:00.51 Y F

 19* 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsPCMcGoldrick, Robert SO 1:00.51 Y F

 21 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGADraganosky, Bryan 12 1:00.68 Y F

 22 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCLawrence, Pat 12 1:00.74 Y F

 23* 12/22/2011 Metuchen @ LaSalleLSMcBryan, Mike SO 1:01.18 Y F

 23* 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsEAMcManus, Brendan SR 1:01.18 Y F

 25 2/6/2012 Best Times YardsSMAHSCotter, Andrew SR 1:01.19 Y F

 26 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalPGSDGross, Tyler 12 1:01.21 Y F

 27 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSStachel, Nicholas 09 1:01.25 Y F

 28 1/12/2012 Central MountainBAHSRosenberger, Andrew JR 1:01.29 Y F

 29 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYDeLuce, Peter SR 1:01.34 Y F

 30 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsRYANRocchi, Paul 10 1:01.41 Y F

 31 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012GMEaken, Patrick SR 1:01.47 Y F

- 32 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPGimenez, Tomas 12 1:01.63 Y F

 33 1/17/2012 Parkland Vs. NazarethPARKNagle, Harris JR 1:01.66 Y F

 34 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912PTBuzard, Chris 1:01.71 Y F

 35 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSHolder, Evan JR 1:01.77 Y F

 36 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGCHMBZook, Bryton JR 1:01.92 Y F

 37 1/20/2012 WVW_Ray Wills Swim/Dive Invitational 2012ELPhillips, Adam 1:01.97 Y F

 38 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112PARKOtero, Alex SR 1:01.98 Y F

 39 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPStockett, Paul JR 1:02.10 Y P

 40 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkLCHSAlbert, Everett 13 1:02.17 Y F

 41 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKBukoski, Alexander SO 1:02.23 Y F

 42 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNAStaresinic, Evan SR 1:02.39 Y F

 43 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSFinlay, Patrick JR 1:02.40 Y F

 44 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsWBeard, Nick SO 1:02.41 Y F

 45 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkBSHSHallett, Shane JR 1:02.52 Y F

 46 2/2/2012 Boiling Springs at CarlisleBSHSHallett, Shane JR 1:02.53 Y F

 47 12/10/2011 SC QuadNAMelzer, Casey FR 1:02.61 Y F

- 48 1/17/2012 NH1112MAEMMSharesky, Garrett 12 1:02.63 Y F

 49 12/22/2011 Naz vs DieruffNHSDiMarco, David JR 1:02.65 Y F

 50 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGALebed, Alex 9 1:02.68 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   100 Fly

 1 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalHAVRyan, Shane 12   49.13 Y F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMaginnis, Joseph 11   49.27 Y F

 3 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSRegan, Sean JR   49.92 Y F

 4 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYMancuso, Philip SR   50.62 Y P

 5 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-DualPWLukens, Kyle 12   50.79 Y F

 6 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR   50.94 Y F

 7 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMaguire, Luke SR   51.13 Y F

 8 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYNakano, Shota JR   51.34 Y F

 9 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNABuerger, Zachary SO   51.35 Y F

 10 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR   51.38 Y F

 11 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTRich, Andrew   51.81 Y F

 12 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112PARKKaropoulos, Rhett FR   51.93 Y F

 13 1/17/2012 LD vs Susquehanna TownshipLDZelko, Austin SR   51.98 Y F

 14 1/5/2012 LaSalle @ MalvernLSMaginnis, Joe JR   52.01 Y F

 15 1/26/2012 Hershey @ CVCMBVYBrenneman, Jack SO   52.31 Y F

 16 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSWYHSStrathmeyer, Bradley   52.33 Y F

 17* 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsSJPKing, Kevin 12   52.50 Y F

 17* 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSConzola, Peter SO   52.50 Y F

 19 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSPalmer, James 10   52.60 Y F

 20 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersPTHiggins, Kyle   52.64 Y F

 21 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsGSSchrantz, Andrew JR   52.65 Y F

 22 12/9/2011 Upper Dublin at CRUDHSBrech, Zach 12   52.77 Y F

 23 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGATang, Justin 12   52.80 Y F

 24 1/5/2012 LD vs HersheyHRSHYDoss, Austin SO   52.82 Y F

 25* 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSALTatum, Eric JR   52.86 Y F

 25* 1/12/2012 Wilson @ CVWILSNHeiden, Sean SR   52.86 Y F

 27 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGLDZelko, Austin SR   52.94 Y F

 28 12/16/2011 2011 Cardinal CarnivalLSSzekely, Christopher 12   52.96 Y F

 29 1/19/2012 USC v Canon Mac 011912USCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09   53.05 Y F

 30 2/9/2012 LL League ChampionshipsMTKubicki, Kameron   53.29 Y F

 31 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGSTHSSmith, Nathan   53.35 Y F

 32 12/17/2011 KNAT HS Invitational Swim MeetSOLLoux, Triston SO   53.38 Y F

- 33 1/17/2012 NH1112MAEMMDeCrop, Romain 12   53.46 Y F

 34 1/28/2012 NATIONAL CATHOLIC H.S. CHAMPIONSHIPSMPSalinas, MP JR   53.57 Y P

 35 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSRLHSKing, Chance SO   53.67 Y F

 36 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-DualUDHSJensen, Eric 11   53.92 Y F

 37 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012UDHSBrech, Zach 12   53.98 Y F

- 38 12/28/2011 Bulldog BashMAMLBHSDavis, Cole   54.03 Y F

 39 1/19/2012 Haverford vs. RadnorHAVJenkins, Spenser 12   54.19 Y F

 40* 12/13/2011 Hershey HS Vs Cedar CliffHRSHYLee, William SR   54.24 Y F

 40* 2/13/2012 Villa/Prep Home DualMCDOWSnyder, Zach 12   54.24 Y F

- 42 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMEdmonds, Parker 12   54.25 Y F

- 43 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley InvitationalUSUPHSCassel, Mason 11   54.30 Y F

 44 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGASjoholm, Matthew 12   54.34 Y F

- 45 2/10/2012 SIAL Championship 2011-2012MAMLBHSDavis, Cole 10   54.35 Y F

 46 2/9/2012 State College Vs Hershey HSHRSHYDrexler, William FR   54.38 Y F

 47* 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112UDHSBantley, Bobby 11   54.40 Y F

 47* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDLoux, Triston SO   54.40 Y F

 49 12/28/2011 Bulldog BashJEFFSimmons, Keegan 11   54.43 Y F

 50 1/23/2012 ALTOONAHLBGLong, Mace   54.45 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   200 IM

 1 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSRegan, Sean JR 1:53.29 Y F

 2 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPProctor, Grant 11 1:54.74 Y F

 3 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHSMcCurdy, Christian SR 1:54.76 Y F

 4 2/9/2012 USC v PT 020912USCHSDudzinski, Ryan 09 1:55.18 Y F

 5 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYLee, William SR 1:55.22 Y F

 6 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetHRSHYDoss, Austin SO 1:55.28 Y F

- 7 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetAMQVHSFrancis, Bobby SR 1:55.53 Y F

 8 2/2/2012 Hershey HS Vs Wilson HSHRSHYNakano, Shota JR 1:55.58 Y F

 9 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012PWLukens, Kyle 12 1:55.74 Y F

 10 1/13/2012 2012 All American MeetNABuerger, Matthew SR 1:55.75 Y F

 11 12/22/2011 Lebo at PTPTPletz, Dan 1:56.02 Y F

 12 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsFRJDGHarner, Jacob SR 1:56.12 Y F

 13 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNABuerger, Zachary SO 1:56.16 Y F

- 14 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMPaules, Evan 12 1:57.18 Y F

 15 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsLSMcBryan, Michael 10 1:57.53 Y F

 16 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsGADraganosky, Bryan 12 1:57.76 Y F

 17 2/8/2012 Inter-Ac Swimming ChampionshipsMPStockett, Paul JR 1:57.78 Y F

- 18 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112MAEMMEdmonds, Parker 12 1:58.28 Y F

 19 2/17/2012 2012 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPSDHSHine, Trevor 10 1:58.65 Y F

 20 1/13/2012 Big Six Meet @ YorkLCHSAlbert, Everett 13 1:58.81 Y F

 21 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsSJPMcKenzie, Shane 12 1:58.83 Y F

 22 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsRYANAngeny, Nicholas 12 1:59.02 Y F

- 23 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPDunigan, Patrick 12 1:59.55 Y F

 24 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGSTHSSmith, Nathan 1:59.59 Y F

 25 12/20/2011 Naz vs EmmausNHSDiMarco, David JR 1:59.62 Y F

 26 1/12/2012 Parkland Vs. FreedomFHSWatlington, Seth SR 1:59.74 Y F

 27 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYRuddle, Kyle SR 1:59.88 Y F

- 28 1/3/2012 Allen1112MAEMMDeCrop, Romain 12 1:59.94 Y F

- 29* 12/20/2011 Naz vs EmmausMAEMMSharesky, Garrett 12 2:00.22 Y F

- 29* 2/17/2012 Boys Suburban One League Championships 2012USWHSBChiodo Ortiz, Chris 12 2:00.22 Y F

 31 1/24/2012 Hershey HS Vs CarlisleHRSHYTafuto, Vincent JR 2:00.30 Y F

 32 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSEverman, Vincent 09 2:00.42 Y F

 33 12/22/2011 Lebo at PTMLHSHubbard, Theodore 12 2:00.43 Y F

 34 12/19/2011 Prep @ Plymouth WhitemarshSJPPetrone, Joseph 11 2:00.46 Y F

 35 1/7/2012 SC Invite 1112SCHillsley, Alex 11 2:00.59 Y F

 36 12/19/2011 Prep @ Plymouth WhitemarshSJPKing, Kevin 12 2:00.65 Y F

 37 12/13/2011 Haverford vs RidleyHAVRyan, Shane 12 2:00.69 Y F

 38 2/17/2012 2012 District 12 ChampionshipsRYANRocchi, Paul 10 2:00.85 Y F

- 39 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMCCHSStuthers, Stephen JR 2:01.05 Y F

 40 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersPTBuzard, Chris 2:01.07 Y F

 41 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPTHiggins, Kyle 2:01.13 Y F

- 42 12/17/2011 2011 Parkland Quad MeetMANPDunigan, Patrick 12 2:01.22 Y F

 43 2/18/2012 2012 Perkiomen Valley Invitational1064McCormick, Thomas 10 2:01.27 Y F

 44 2/17/2012 2012 Philladelphia Catholic League ChampsLSMurtha, Ryan SR 2:01.42 Y F

 45 12/20/2011 Bethel ParkNAMelzer, Casey FR 2:01.43 Y F

 46 2/18/2012 CPL Championships 2012WILSNHigh, Alex SR 2:01.50 Y F

 47 2/11/2012 2012 MAC MeetMAHSGeorgiadis, Christopher 2:01.59 Y F

 48 1/13/2012 HHAS BOY at UDHS Double-DualUDHSJensen, Eric 11 2:01.69 Y F

- 49 2/16/2012 PK1112MAEMMWimmer, Cody 10 2:01.75 Y F

 50* 1/5/2012 Bethel Park vs Franklin RegionalFRHSMortimor, Austin 2:02.00 Y F

 50* 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsFRHSMortimer, Austin 2:02.00 Y F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYWilfong, Tanner SR609.00 F

 2 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGPALRicci, Jonas431.70 F

- 3 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDHSMullen, Matt SO420.70 F

- 4 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03BIGSPStout, Taylor SN420.25 F

 5 1/31/2012 Hershey HS Vs Palmyra HSHRSHYWilfong, Stephen SR369.35 F

 6 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsPRHSGiordano, Dominic SO343.50 F

 7 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGBSHSBeam, Alex JR341.75 F

 8 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGRLGillispsie, Jeff SO338.60 F

 9 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMHHSBlom, Ryan337.45 F

 10 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGROCKBower, Colin SR332.10 F

 11 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGHRSHYGerard, Kegan SR328.30 F

 12 12/13/2011 Prep @ Hatboro-HorshamSJPKnauss, Logan 12307.55 F

 13 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDMoyer, Ozzie SR301.10 F

 14 12/20/2011 Wilson vs ExeterEHSParker, Christian 12292.75 F

 15 2/13/2012 Villa/Prep Home DualMCDOWSchwab, Gage 12286.00 F

 16 2/9/2012 Red Lion @ SouthwesternSWHSBeaghan, Chris 12282.00 F

 17 1/10/2012 Lower Merion at Upper DarbyLMEBrice, John 12276.20 F

 18 2/16/2012 PK1112PARKLenhart, Jacob274.45 F

 19 12/13/2011 Haverford vs RidleyRIDGianforcaro, Mark 12272.25 F

 20 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsNHHSKennedy, Ryan264.35 F

 21 2/2/2012 Nazareth vs Allentown CCACCCrouse, Nick261.70 F

 22 2/10/2012 Best Times YardsNHHSBostick, Noah261.15 F

 23 2/14/2012 Best Times YardsGAVShuttleworth, William 11260.00 F

- 24 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMING03BIGSPSauter, Chris SN257.95 F

- 25 12/20/2011 Oakland Catholic/Central Catholic vs PetersAMCCHSMautino, Joseph JR257.17 F

- 26 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMACDEBackenstoes, Steve SO254.90 F

 27 12/15/2011 Wilson at OJRWILSNWarker, Joe FR251.05 F

 28 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnWILSNWarker, John FR243.30 F

 29 1/31/2012 Wilson vs Governor MifflinGMHSPfisterer, Alex 13241.15 F

 30 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDWenzel, Tyler SR238.55 F

- 31 1/3/2012 CD at CVMACDHSMullen, Mathew SO236.50 F

- 32 1/19/2012 liberty1112MAEMMBock, Andrew233.30 F

 33 1/28/2012 Parkland v. Wilson West LawnPARKKeller, Mitchell JR232.35 F

 34 2/6/2012 MID PENN SWIMMINGMHHSBaez, Oscar229.90 F

 35 12/13/2011 Wilson vs Upper DublinWILSNWalker, Joe FR227.70 F

 36 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-DualPWGarvey, Alfred 12227.40 F

 37* 2/6/2012 Best Times YardsSMAHSBurns, Jacob SR220.50 F

 37* 1/27/2012 Souderton High School at UDHS Double-DualSOUDEvers, Matthew JR220.50 F

 39 1/6/2012 Lansdale @ AbingtonLCHSYurasits, Dylan 10219.70 F

 40 1/26/2012 Northgate vs SFSFHSZombek, Stephen SO218.15 F

 41 2/14/2012 Best Times YardsGAVSharr, Jeff 11216.75 F

 42 1/10/2012 TRIN @ SVTRINBower, Colin 12216.00 F

 43 1/5/2012 Palmyra @ Boiling SpringsBSHSBeam, Alex JR214.00 F

 44 12/19/2011 East Dual HomeMCDOWTruitt, Hunter 10209.60 F

- 45 2/14/2012 NP1112MANPGallagher, Nick 12207.60 F

 46 1/10/2012 Lower Merion at Upper DarbyUDADurante, Tim 11206.65 F

 47 2/1/2012 Conestoga vs RidleyRIDHickman, John 10206.60 F

 48 12/22/2011 Parkland Whitehall Salisbury Tri-MeetSALBonner, Dennis FR206.45 F

 49 1/11/2012 PWHS at UDHS Double-DualPWDePalma, Joey203.70 F

 50 2/9/2012 Meadville Home DualMCDOWMurphy, Mike 11201.30 F


